
Nest Planters

Slate and Olive in back

Texture Detail



planter
ref.#

water 
volume 

capacity

soil 
volume 

capacity
dimensions 

A Nest 18" x 36" Raised Planter 18.00 x 36.00   in
45,7 x 91,4        cm

13.03 x 31.34 / 9.05  in
33,1 x 79,6 / 23,0       cm

16.00         in
40,6           cm

13.21        gal
50,0           l

6.67         gal
25,2         l

A6249XX

B Nest 22" x 44" Raised Planter 22.00 x 44.00
55,9 x 111,8

17.22 x 39.27 / 9.05
43,7 x 99,7 / 23,0

16.00
40,6 

22.80
86,3

12.25
46,4

A6251XX

C Nest 30" x 48" Raised Planter 30.00 x 48.00
76,2 x 121,9

25.24 x 42.96 / 9.06
64,1 x 109,1 / 23,0 

16.00
40,6 

40.15
152,0

18.49
70,0

A6271XX

A

B
C

Make sure to order mess-free drain couplings if you will be emptying water cavity on a delicate surface. See page 63.

1

2

Nest Height with Legs

A, B, C 20.00 in        50,8 cm 36.00 in        91,4 cm

41

Cloud White Ref: 00 Slate Ref: 97 Bark Ref: 74Olive Ref: 82

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

*

* 10 Year Limited Warranty covers planter shell only.



Nest Planters Accessories

Olive

A

Trellis for 18" Nest Raised Planter 17.60                    in
44,7                      cm

28.00              in
71,1                 cm

AZ631894

Trellis for 22" Nest Raised Planter 22.00
55,9 

28.00
71,1 

AZ632294

Trellis for 30" Nest Raised Planter 29.80
75,7 

28.00
71,1 

AZ633094

B

Greenhouse Cover for 18" Nest Raised Planter (includes storage bag) 18.20 x 36.50
46,2 x 92,7 

26.40
67,1 

AZ641800

Greenhouse Cover for 22" Nest Raised Planter (includes storage bag) 22.70 x 44.70
57,7 x 113,5

26.40
67,1 

AZ642200

Greenhouse Cover for 30" Nest Raised Planter (includes storage bag) 30.50 x 48.20
77,5 x 122,4 

26.40
67,1 

AZ643000

C Hooks for Nest Raised Planter (Bag of 2) 3.00
7,6 

3.50
8,9 

AZ670094C



C - Hook for Nest Raised Planter

dimensions

A B C

A

Trellis for 18" Nest Raised Planter 17.60                    in
44,7                      cm

28.00              in
71,1                 cm

AZ631894

Trellis for 22" Nest Raised Planter 22.00
55,9 

28.00
71,1 

AZ632294

Trellis for 30" Nest Raised Planter 29.80
75,7 

28.00
71,1 

AZ633094

B

Greenhouse Cover for 18" Nest Raised Planter (includes storage bag) 18.20 x 36.50
46,2 x 92,7 

26.40
67,1 

AZ641800

Greenhouse Cover for 22" Nest Raised Planter (includes storage bag) 22.70 x 44.70
57,7 x 113,5

26.40
67,1 

AZ642200

Greenhouse Cover for 30" Nest Raised Planter (includes storage bag) 30.50 x 48.20
77,5 x 122,4 

26.40
67,1 

AZ643000

C Hooks for Nest Raised Planter (Bag of 2) 3.00
7,6 

3.50
8,9 

AZ670094C

Width Height

product
ref.#

A - Trellis for Nest Raised Planter B - Greenhouse Cover for Nest Raised Planter

43




